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The Card of Khatti Imly from Vadodara includes about 191 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about X182. Khatti Imly in Vadodara offers freshly prepared delicious meals with typical Indian spices
and sides like rice or naan, Many visitors are particularly looking forward to the versatile, tasty Chinese
cuisine.
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Salads

TOMATO SALAD

fippetizers

MASALA PAPAD

10 most popular

FRIED PAPAD
Mains
VERY LUCKY

Sweels

BASUNDI

Drinks

MASALA BUTTER MILK

Side orders

ROASTED PAPAD

Indische brote
STUFFED NAAN
Cocktails

PINA COLADA

Starter

PANEER CHILLI DRY (10 PCS)

Indisches brot

MISSI ROTI

$1.2

$0.7

$0.4

$1.1

$1.5

$0.6

$0.3

$0.8

$1.7

$3.4

$0.5

fllkoholfreie cocktails

FRUIT PUNCH

Brote

BUTTER PARATHA

Tandoori

PANEER ACHARI TIKKA (8 PCS)
Sandwich

CHEESE OPEN GRILL SANDWICH

Tunch menu

GARLIC KULCHA

Raita

PINEAPPLE RAITA

Parathas

PLAIN PARATHA

Raita & salads

MIX FRUIT RAITA

Rice & pulao

RAJWADI KHICHADI

Pizzas & toast

CHEESE GARLIC TOAST

Glk accompaniments

ROASTED MASALA PAPAD

$1.7

$0.5

$3.6

$1.6

$0.7

$1.1

$0.4

$1.3

$1.8

$1.5

$0.7
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Tandoori bread

STUFFED PARATHA $0.7
flll time favourites

AMERICAN NUTS $0.8
CHOCOLATE SCOO0OP $0.7

No sugar added bear hug
acoops

STRAWBERRY SCOOP $0.7
Deluxe lunch

DELUXE LUNCH $2.7
Popular items

VEG GRILL SANDWICH $1.3
Specialty drinks

MANGO MOON $1.7
nirées | starters

BREAD BUTTER $0.7
Well

MINT MOJITO $1.7
Chapalis & parathas

PLAIN CHAPATI $0.2

Side entrees
VEG RAITA

Home made bread

BUTTER CHAPATI

Dessert and sweel

RABADI LACHHA

Tawa

BHAGRELA ROTLA

Bread baaja baaraat
VEG CHEESE GRILL SANDWICH

Fathiyawadi subzi

KAJU GANTHIYA

%abab food

TANDOORI MUSHROOM (8 PCS)

“ ll ( ] l. I lﬁ
BHARELA BHINDI DRY

8; [ ] ’ﬁ ll [ ] l.
MUNG MASALA

Starter tandoor

VEG SHEEKH KABAB (8 PCS)

Pot bowls

MEXICAN POT RICE

$1.1

$0.3

$1.5

$2.3

$1.5

$2.4

$3.6

$1.8

$1.8

$3.6

$3.0
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Salad and accompaniment

CHEESE MASAL PAPAD $0.8

Tow carb flavors

BUTTERSCOTCH $0.8
[ ] ()

Turkish menu appelizers

RUSSIAN SALAD $1.5

CURD $0.8
[ ]
Breads &Eamp; side orders
PLAIN KULCHA $0.5
Thai
GREEN CURRY (400 GMS) $3.6
RED CURRY (400 GMS) $3.6
KACHUMBER SALAD $1.4
GREEN SALAD $1.1
VANILLA SCOOP $0.7
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) $0.7
Starters
PANEER TIKKA DRY (8 PCS) $3.4
HARA BHARA KABAB (8 PCS) $3.4

[ ]
Sandwiches & toasts
BREAD BUTTER TOAST
BREAD BUTTER JAM

Breads

BUTTER ROTI
BUTTER ROTLA

Mocktails
THE MANGO TREE SPECIAL
MOCKTAIL

BLUE PERIS

Side dishes
BOONDI RAITA

FRENCH FRIES PERI PERI
FRENCH FRIES

Beverages

BUTTER MILK
ORANGE MOJITO
SPICY GUAVA PUNCH

Dal

DAL FRY (350 GRAMS)
DAL TADKA (350 GRAMS)
DAL MAKHANI (350 GRAMS)

Chinese starter

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY (14 PCS)
MUSHROOM GINGER CHILLI (14

PCS)
CORN PEPPER CHAUDER

$0.8
$0.8

$0.4
$0.4

$1.7

$1.7

$1.1
$1.2
$1.0

$0.5
$1.7
$1.7

$2.1
$2.3
$2.5

$3.2
$3.0

$3.4
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‘]{o‘ﬂa KAJU BUTTER MASALA (350 4.1
GRAMS) :
MALAI KOFTA SWEET (350 GRAMS) $2.8
KAJU KOFTA (350 GRAMS) $4.0
NARGISI KOFTA (350 GRAMS) $2.7
CHEESE KOFTA (350 GRAMS) $3.0 Chinese starters
Backed disl CRISPY VEGETABLES (14 PCS) $3.4
VEG SALT PEPPER (14 PCS) $3.2
BACKED MECRONI $2.8
CRISPY PANEER (18 PCS) $3.6
BACKED SPEGETI $2.8
PANEER PERI PERI (10 PCS) $3.6
BACED LASANIYA $3.0
VEG SPRING ROLL (8 PCS) $2.9
. CHEESE CORN BALL (8 PCS) $3.0
Pasta chioceof sauce
ARREBITA PANNEY PASTA $2.4 Indian pwqiabi
ALFREDO PANNEY PASTA $2.4
PANEER TAWA MASALA (350 $3.0
PESTO PANNEY PASTA $2.4 GRAMS) '
DUM ALOO (350 GRAMS) $2.8
()
Chinese ALOO PALAK (350 GRAMS) $2.7
VEG FRIED RICE (350 GRAMS) $2.4 KAJU CURRY (350 GRAMS) $3.9
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE (350 VEG KOFTA (350 GRAMS) $2.7
GRAMS) $2.7
KASHMIRI KOFTA (350 GRAMS) $2.8
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE (350 637
GRAMS) : .
CHINESE BHEL (350 GRAMS) $2.7 Indian
PANEER MALAI TIKKA ¢,
Tandoori starters e res) |
ROTI $0.3
PUDINA TIKKA DRY (8 PCS) $3.4
PLAIN NAAN $0.5
PANEER BANJARA TIKKA (8 PCS)  $3.6
BUTTER NAAN $0.7
TANDOORI PLATTER 10 PCS $6.4
BUTTER KULCHA $0.7
PAEER CORN SEEKH KABAB (8
$3.6 CHEESE NAAN $1.0
PCS)
GARLIC NAAN $0.7

Taju ka mela
KAJU MASALA (350 GRAMS) $3.9 ﬂmmmalded

KAJU KADAI (350 GRAMS) $3.9 VEG LOLLYPOP (8 PCS) $2.7



LA PANEER TIKKA
%@ MASALA (350 GRAMS)

PANEER BHURJI (350
GRAMS)

PANEER KADAI (350 GRAMS)

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA (350
GRAMS)

PALAK PANEER (350 GRAMS)
KHOYA KAJU (350 GRAMS)

Tathiyawadi
SEV TOMETO
LASHANIYA BATTAKA
SEV DUNGHRI

DAHO TIKHARI
BHARELA RINGRA
RINGAN BHARTHA
FLOWER BATAKA DRY
AKHI DUNGRI

SUKKI BHAJI FERARI

Basmati ka khusbu

THE MANGO TREE SPECIAL RICE
(325 GRAMS)

HANDI BIRYANI (325 GRAMS)

HYDERABADI BIRYANI (325
GRAMS)

VEG BIRYANI (325 GRAMS)
KASHMIRI PULAO (325 GRAMS)
VEG PULAO (325 GRAMS)

GREEN PEAS PULAV (325 GRAMS)
JEERA RICE (325 GRAMS)

PLAIN RICE (325 GRAMS)

$2.5

$2.5
$3.0
$3.6

$2.7
$4.1

$1.8
$1.9
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$2.2
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8

$2.7
$2.8
$2.5

$2.4
$2.2
$2.4
$2.2
$2.1
$1.7

Soup

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP (350 ML) $1.8

CHEESE CORN TOMATO SOUP (350
ML)

MUSHROOM SOUP (350 ML)

VEG HOT AND SOUR SOUP (350 ML)

VEG MANCHOW SOUP (350 ML)
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP (350 ML)

BROCCOLI ALMONDS SOUP (350
ML)

TOM YAM SOUP (350 ML)
THUKPA SOUP (350 ML)

VEG LEMON CORIANDER SOUP
(350 ML)

VEG BURNT GARLIC SOUP (350 ML)

Paneer ka khajana

THE MANGO TREESPECIAL
PANEER (350 GRAMS)

PAEER TOOFANI (350 GRAMS)

PANEER HANDI MASALA (350
GRAMS)

PANEER MUMTAZ (350 GRAMS)
PANEER BALTI (350 GRAMS)
PANEER KOLHAPURI (350 GRAMS)

PANEER SHAHI KORMA SWEET
(350 GRAMS)

PANEER CHATPATA (350 GRAMS)

PANEER LAZIZ MASALA (350
GRAMS)

PANEER RAJWADI (350 GRAMS)
MUTTER PANEER (350 GRAMS)

Main course

AMERICAN CHOPSY (350 GRAMS)

$1.8

$1.8
$2.0
$1.8
$1.7

$1.7

$2.0
$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$3.7
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4
$2.5
$3.0

$3.0
$2.7
$3.1

$3.0
$2.7

$2.7
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o,- EXOTIC VEGETABLE IN SABZ BALTI (350 GRAMS)
Q-e.“-ég-ﬁ‘ BLACK PEPPER SAUCE $2.7

@' (350 GRAMS) MIX VEGETABLES PUNJABI (350 o, ¢

“ ' GRAMS) '
"% HAKKA NOODLES (350
GRAMS) $2.4 SABZ PANCH MELA (350 GRAMS)  $3.2

SCHEZWAN NOODLES (350 627 PLAIN PALAK (350 GRAMS) $2.5
GRAMS) ' SABZ MILONI (350 GRAMS) $2.8
MANCHURIAN NOODLES (350 $2.4
GRAMS) '
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES (350 $2.7
GRAMS) '
SINGAPURI FRIED RICE (350 $2.7
GRAMS) '
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE (350 $2.7
GRAMS) '

TRIPLE FRIED RICE (350 GRAMS) $2.7
TRIPLE SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

(350 GRAMS) $2.7
BESAN GATTA $1.8
DAHI BHINDI $1.8
KATHIYAWADI KADHI $1.8
FIX LUNCH $2.4
Mandi ka swad

THE MANGO SPECIAL SABZ (350 ¢ -
GRAMS)

SABZ HANDI MASALA (350 GRAMS) $3.0
SABZ KOLHAPURI (350 GRAMS) $3.0
SABZ HYDRABADI (350 GRAMS) $2.8
SABZ MAKHANWALA (350 GRAMS) $2.8

SABZ JAIPURI (350 GRAMS) $2.8
CORN BUTTER MASALA (350 $2.8
GRAMS) :
MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA (350 , o
GRAMS) :
SABZ TOOFANI (350 GRAMS) $2.9

SABZ TAWA (350 GRAMS) $2.9
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SABZ JALJLA (350 GRAMS) $3.0
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